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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

ALI HAIDER 

SABIR RIAZ 

MUHAMMAD ARIF 

AHMED MUTEE ULLAH KHAN 

AQSA TABASUM 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR MUSLIM 

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ASHRAF 

GHULAM JEELANI 

SYED SHEHARYAR RAZA 

MUHAMMAD SAJEEL UR REHMAN 

SYED ZOHAIB HASSAN SHAH 

SIBGHATULLAH KHAN 

ABUZAR ALI 

MUHAMMAD FURQAN ZAFAR BALOCH

AOUN MUHAMMAD 

ALLAH DITTAH

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

DOST MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN RAJPOOT

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD FEROZ

ALI RAZA SHAH

RAB NAWAZ

SYED SAFDAR HUSSAIN SHAH

ZAFAR ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR KHAN

AMJID ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

77700349

77701377

77701815

77700343

77700195

77701373

77700985

77701523

77701428

77701653

77701346

77701077

77701221

77702468

77702086

JHANG

JHANG

M. GARH

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

T.T. SINGH

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

CANAL PATWARI (TRIMMU CANAL CIRCLE, TRIMMU)   -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

29

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

Revision No. 3 Case #  26G2023
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

32

40

59

62

MEHBOOB AHMAD KHAN 

AMIR SATTAR 

FARWA ZAWAR 

RAHMAT ULLAH 

MUHAMMAD SABIR HUSSAIN 

KANEEZ FATIMA (Selected
Against Women Quota)

ISRAR HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD HAMZA SAQIB 

WAQAS KHALEEL 

KAMRAN SARFRAZ 

RUQIA BIBI (Selected Against
Women Quota)

SHEEZA ALI (Selected Against
Women Quota)

SANA FATIMA (Selected
Against Women Quota)

IQRA BIBI (Selected Against
Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

ABDUL SATTAR

RAI ZAWAR HUSSAIN

MUJEEB-UR-RAHMAN

DOST MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

INTIZAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AMANULLAH

KHALEEL AHMAD KHALEEL

MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ

MEHAR SHAHAMAND KHAN

ALI ABBAS

FAZAL ABBAS

ABDUL RAZZAQ

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

77700914

77702211

77701005

77701347

77701999

77700575

77701894

77702586

77701351

77700368

77700908

77700051

77702634

77700686

M. GARH

M. GARH

JHANG

M. GARH

KHANEWAL

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

KHANEWAL

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

M. GARH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

CANAL PATWARI (TRIMMU CANAL CIRCLE, TRIMMU)   -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

29

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

Revision No. 3 Case #  26G2023
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

CANAL PATWARI (TRIMMU CANAL CIRCLE, TRIMMU)   -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

29

26

27

28

29

30

31

33

34

35

36

37

38

QAIS REHMAN 

AFTAB AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN 

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN 

MUHAMMAD USMAN SHOUKAT 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

MUHAMMAD FAISAL HAYAT 

SADDAM HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD KASHIF 

MUSHTAQ AHMAD 

TABISH RAZA 

AHMED RAZA 

MOHAMMAD AFZAL

MAHER SARANG KHAN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

SHOUKAT ALI

GHULAM FAREED

MUHAMMAD IJAZ

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

RAHIM BAKHSH

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

TAHIR ABBAS

GUL SHER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

77700606

77702538

77700534

77701860

77701151

77700527

77700987

77702284

77701583

77700644

77702864

77701530

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

M. GARH

JHANG

JHANG

M. GARH

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

Revision No. 3 Case #  26G2023
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

CANAL PATWARI (TRIMMU CANAL CIRCLE, TRIMMU)   -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

29

39

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

MUBASHIR ALI 

ATIF RAZA TAHIR 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS HANIF 

MUHAMMAD TAHIR 

SYED NABEEL SHAH 

SHAHID ABBAS 

GHULAM YASEEN 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR 

NADEEM ALTAF 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

MUHAMMAD SAAD RASHEED 

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN 

SHER MUHAMMAD

TAHIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HANIF

SOHANRA

SYED JEHANZEB SHAH

ZAFAR KHAN

ANWAR SAJJAD

ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ALTAF

SHAIR MUHAMMAD

ABDUL RASHEED

MUHAMMAD AJMAL

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

77701051

77701422

77702057

77702043

77700548

77701676

77700046

77702060

77700425

77700124

77702867

77701342

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

M. GARH

T.T. SINGH

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

KHANEWAL

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 3 Case #  26G2023
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

CANAL PATWARI (TRIMMU CANAL CIRCLE, TRIMMU)   -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

29

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

60

61

63

64

65

SHAH ZAIB KHAN 

DANYAL ANWAR 

SHAFQAT ALI 

SIBTAIN MUMTAZ 

KHURRAM ADNAN 

IRFAN YAQOOB 

WAQAS ALI 

MUHAMMAD SHAHID IQBAL 

ALI HASNAIN NASIR 

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR 

SAJJAD HAIDER 

MUBASHIR ALI 

SADDIQUE AHMAD SAQI

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

ZAHOOR AHMED

MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

SHAUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

IFTIKHAR ALI

ABDUL GHAFOOR

AHMAD SHAH

MUHAMMAD EJAZ

SARFRAZ

ZAHEER UR DIN BABAR

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

77702274

77701265

77702367

77702283

77700030

77701368

77701956

77701591

77701532

77702346

77702606

77700083

KHANEWAL

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

KHANEWAL

T.T. SINGH

M. GARH

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 3 Case #  26G2023
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

CANAL PATWARI (TRIMMU CANAL CIRCLE, TRIMMU)   -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

29

66

67

68

69

70

MUZAMMIL IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD AMIR MASOOD 

ADNAN TUFAIL 

NOSHEEN RUBAB 

SUMAIRA HANIF 

NASIR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD MASOOD SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

DILBAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HANIF

37

38

39

40

41

77701161

77701772

77701190

77701544

77702248

JHANG

JHANG

KHANEWAL

M. GARH

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

ALI HASSAN 

TAHIR ABBAS KHAN 

QAISAR ABBAS 

UMAIR UL HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL 

SHAFQAT HASNAIN 

RAB NAWAZ 

GHULAM AKBAR

MUMTAZ HUSSAIN KHAN

MEHR ZAHOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM SABIR

MAQBOOL AHMAD

MULAZIM HUSSAIN KHAN

SHER KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

77700142

77700340

77700445

77700481

77700925

77701043

77701132

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

Revision No. 3 Case #  26G2023
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

CANAL PATWARI (TRIMMU CANAL CIRCLE, TRIMMU)   -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

29

Note :
1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
 
2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM 

YASIR ABBAS 

ASAD ABBAS 

BASHIR AHMED

GHULAM ABBAS

ARSHAD ABBAS

8

9

10

77701316

77701329

77702844

JHANG

JHANG

M. GARH

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Revision No. 3 Case #  26G2023

ALI RAZA 

AWAIS MAZHAR 

HABIB UR REHMAN

MAZHAR IQBAL

1

2

77701114

77701050

JHANG

JHANG

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 


